2014-15 Student Application/Processing Deadlines

Link to 2014-15 University Academic Calendar

Summer Session 2014
First Session

March 13, Thursday

Last day to apply for admission to Graduate School for First Summer Session.

March 24, Monday

Registration for Summer Session begins.

March 24, Monday

Last day to apply for graduation during the Summer Session.

April 13, Sunday

Last day to apply as a post baccalaureate teacher licensure student for Summer
Sessions.

April 29, Tuesday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate student for First Summer Session & 11-Week
Session.

May 12 Monday

Late Processing Fee assessed for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

May 13, Tuesday

| Schedules canceled for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

May 16, Frigay

New student registration; schedulé changes.

May 19, Monday

Classes begin; schedule changes.

May 20, Tuesday

Last day for registration and schedule changes (drop and add) for first session by
5:00 pm.

June 5, Thursday

Last day to apply as an unde'r_'graduate student for Second Summer Session.

June 5, Thursday

Last day for undergraduate students to drop term-length courses or withdraw from
school without grades by 5:00 pm. Block courses may be dropped only during the
first 50% of their regularly scheduled class meetings.

June 17, Tuesday

Last day for graduate students to drop courses without grades by 5:00 pm.

Classes end. Last day for submission of grade replacement requests.

qJne 23, Monday
uly 5, Saturday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate readmit student or post baccalaureate
teacher licensure student for the Fall Semester.

| August 12, Tuesday

Last day to submit appeals to SAAC for readmission for Fall Semester

Second Session

April 30, Wednesday

 Last day to apply for admission to Graduate School for Second Summer Session.

June 6, Friday

| Last day to apply as an undergraduate student for Second Summer Session.

June 19, Thursday

| Late Processing Fee assessed for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

June 23, Monday

| Schedules canceled for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

June 25, Wednesday

New student registration; schedule changes.

June 26, Thursday

| Classes begin; schedule changes.

June 27, Friday

Last day for reqgistration and schedule changes (drop and add) for Second Summer
| Session by 5:00 pm.

July 6, Sunday

[ Last day to apply as a undergraduate readmit student or post baccalaureate teacher
licensure student for the Fall Semester.

July 15, Tuesday

Last day for undergraduate students to drop term-length courses or withdraw from
school without grades by 5:00 pm. Block courses may be dropped only during the
| first 50% of their regularly scheduled class meetings.

July 21, Monday

Last day to submit thesis to Graduate School for completion of degree in the
Summer Session.

ly 25, Friday

Last day for graduate students to drop courses without grades by 5:00 pm.

uly 31, Thursday

Classes end. Last day for submission of grade replacement requests.

August 12, Tuesday

Last day to submit appeals to SAAC for readmission for Fall Semester




Summer Session 2014
11-Week Summer Session

| March 24, Monaay

Registration for 11-Week Summer Session begins.

April 29, Tuesday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate student for First Summer Session & 11-Week
Session.

May 12 Monday

: Late Processing Fee assessed for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

May 13, Tuesday

Schedules canceled for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

May 16, Friday

New student registration; schedule changes.

May 19, Monday

. ol

Classes begin; schedule changes.

May 20, Tuesday

e —

 Last day for registration and schedule changes (drop and add) by 5:00 pm.

July 6, Sunday

| licensure student for the Fall Semester.

Last day to apply as a undergraduate readmit student or post baccalaureate teacher

July 15, Tuesday

Last day for undergraduate students to dropTé-rm-léngth courses or withdraw from
school without grades by 5:00 pm. Block courses may be dropped only during the
first 50% of their regularly scheduled class meetings.

July 21, Monday

|

Last day to submit thesis to Graduate School for completion of degree in the
Summer Session.

| July 25, Friday

Last day for graduate students to drop courses without grades by 5:00 pm.

July 31, Thursday

| Classes end. Last day for submission of grade replacement requests.

August 12, Tuesday

Last day to submit appeals to SAAC for readmission for Fall Semester.

Fall Semester 2014

March 14, Friday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate freshman student for the Fall Semester.

March 24, Monday

Registration for Fall Semester 2013 begins.

April 14, Monday | Last day to apply as an undergraduate transfer student for the Fall Semester.

June 1, Sunday

July 1, Tuesday

¢ I Last day to apply for admission to Graduate School for the Fall Semester.

| teacher licensure student for the Fall Semester.

Last day to apply as an undergraduate readmit student or post baccalaureate

August 12, Tuesday

Last day to submit appeals to SAAC for readmission for the Fall Semester.

August 14, Thursday

e

| Late Processing Fee assessed for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

August 18, Monday

Schedules canceled for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

August 25, Monday

Advising, registration, and schedule adjustments.

August 26, Tuesday

Classes begin; schedule changes.

September 2, Tuesday

Last day for registration and schedule changes (drop and add) by 5:00 pm.

September 9, Tuesda

October 20 — 24,
Monday-Friday

Last day to apply for graduation in December.
Advising for Spring Semester 2015.

October 21, Tuesday

Last day for undergraduate students to drop term-length courses or withdraw from
school without grades by 5:00 pm. Block courses may be dropped only during the
first 50% of their regularly scheduled class meetings.

October 27, Monday

| Registration for Spring Semester 2015 begins.

November 1, Saturday

| Last day to apply as an undergraduate student for the Spring Semester.

December 1, Monday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate transfer student for the Spring Semester.

December 1, Monday

Undergraduate students last day to remove incompletes given during Spring and/or‘
Summer Session 2014.

December 1, Monday

r_

Last day for graduate students to drop courses without grades by 5:00 pm.
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December 2, Tuesday

Last day to submit thesis to the Graduate School for completion of degree in this
term.

ecember 9, Tuesday

Graduate students last day to remove incompletes given during Fall 2013.

D
.ecember 9, Tuesday

Classes end. Last day for submission of grade replacement requests.

December 19, Friday

| Commencement.

December 19, Friday

Last day to submit appeals to SAAC for readmission for Spring Semester.

Spring Semester 2015

October 14, Tuesday

Last day to apply for admission to Graduate School for the Spring Semester.

October 21, Tuesday

Registration for Spring Semester 2014 begins.

October 31, Friday

| Last day to apply as an undergraduate student for the Spring Semester.

November 30,
Sunday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate transfer student for the Spring Semester.

December 19, Friday

Last day to submit appeals to SAAC for readmission for Spring Semester.

January 5, Monday

Late Processing Fee assessed for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

January 7,
Wednesday

Schedules canceled for all who have not paid fees by 5:00 pm.

| January 9, Friday

Advising and schedule adjustments.

January 12, Monday

Classes begin; schedule changes.

January 16, Friday

Last day for registration and schedule changés (drop and add) by 5:00 pm.

January 27, Tuesday

Last day to apply for graduation in May.

March 5, Thursday

Last day for undergraduate students to drop term-length courses or withdraw from
school without grades by 5:00 pm. Block courses may be dropped only during the
first 50% of their regularly scheduled class meetings.

March 14, Saturday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate freshman student for the Fall Semester.

March 16-20,
Monday-Friday

Advising for Summer Sessions and Fall Semester 2015.

March 23, Monda
March 24, Tuesday

| Regi&ration for Summer Sessions aFE_Fall Semester 2015 begins.

Last day to apply for graduation during the Summer Session.

April 14, Tuesday

April 14, Tuesday

Last day to apply as a post baccalaureate teacher licensure student for Summer
Sessions.

| Last daywto apply as an undergraduate transfer student for the Fall Semester

April 16, Thursday

| 2014

Undergraduate students last day to remove incompletes given during Fall Semester

April 16, Thursday

Last ag_y for Q?aduate students to drop courses without grades by 5:00 pm.

April 20, Monday

Last day to submit thesis to the Graduate School for completion of degree in this
semester.

' April 28, Tuesday

| Graduate students last day to remove incompletes given during Spring Semester

| and/or Summer Session 2014.
April 28, Tuesday 1 Classes end. Last day for submission of grade replacement requests.

April 30, Thursday

Last day to apply as an undergraduate student for First Summer Session & 11-Week

| Session.

May 8, Friday

Commencement.




